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NOTIFICATIONS BY HEADS OF DEPARTMENTS, ETC.

GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS / EDUCATIONAL OFFICERS
LOSS OF CERTIFICATES

It is hereby notified that the Original Higher Secondary Certificates / Matriculation Certificates / Diploma Certificates /
School Certificates of the following pupils are reported to have been lost beyond recovery. Necessary steps are being taken
to issue the duplicate of the said Certificates. If the Originals were to be found by anybody, they should be treated as invalid
and sent to the Secretary, Board of Higher Secondary Examination / Directorate of Government Examinations, Chennai-6
Director of Technical Education, Chennai-25 / Inspector / Inspectress of Matriculation and Anglo-Indian Schools as the case
may be for cancellation:—

SAersir.dl.  wmevoreunjiomssora] Gl udley/ T Gairelsar Slpd  STEOOTEIQYLD
676001 usrefluflesr Gl womrd  sreTaflsy stevr.  LODOMD QUGGLLD. il Caluo.
@606 1omeun” 1 1h.
(1) (2 (3) (4) () (6)
No. VI(2)/180/2017.
Private:
1. A. Kartiravan 901947 March 2010 Guefleneds .6, erevor 002208/5154/2017,
909908 September 2010 aevefl 21-09-2017.
915747 September 2011
927292 March 2012
923046 March 2013
2. Vimala Devi, R. 901679 March 2015 Do. Do.

Inspector of Matricualtion School

Tirunelveli:

3. Amirtha, V. 145460 March 2012 Do. Do.
Cheranmadevi:

4. A. Muthubalagan 516032 March 1997 Do. Do.
Kovilpatti:

5. Jeevana Priya Dharshini, S. 071276 March 2016 Do. Do.

6. Venkatachalapathi, G. 615741 March 1987 Do. Do.

7. Veeramani @ Prakash, M 075071 March 2014 Do. Do.
Tuticorin:

8. M. Muthukarthick 166507 March 2011 Do. Do.

9. A. Nalina Jesulin 632464 March 1993 Do. Do.
Kuzhithurai:

10. Ananthi, D 111491 March 2012 Do. Do.
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29.

LomsooTeun fomsoore)] - GlnLi,
vsirafluflssT - Gl ommid

&606)]  LomeuL” LD,
(2)
Kuzhithurai—Contd.

R. Jeyanthi

N. Shibu

R.P. Bemil Daniel

V.V. Vinesh Ram

N. Anil Kumar

Prasad Kumar, V.

Shyni Praseeda, S.

Rufa Ahamed, H.

Nirmala Justin Mary V.

Joseph Shali, R.

G. JayaKumar

Thuckalay:

Raja Prema, R.

Jeralbin Libini, P

Ramapriya, R.

Stalin Prabhu, P.

Anish, A.M.

Rathika, K.

S.Sowdhamini

Aruppukottai:

E.Muralitharan

uglay/

FTeaTflBL)  6T600T.

3

505224

906971

505983

508481

505160

110978

412016

112468

810412

113350
203379

510181

603119

105462

014160

105875

011583

104253

600404

545994

;

LOTSLD

LOMMILD  QUHLLD.

(4)

March 1995

March 2001

March 1996

March 2002

March 1996

March 2012

March 2003

March 2010

March 1990

March 2004
June 2004

March 1998

March 1994

March 2010

March 2013

March 2010

March 2015

March 2009

March 1993

March 1997

Gairelssr
ofleigin,

&)

Gusurflemends
sevall
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Slpd  GTEOOTEIQYLD
CElLpib.

(6)

5.5, sTetor 002208/6754/2017,

21-09-2017.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
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LomsooTeun fomsoore)] - GlnLi,
vsirafluflssT - Gl ommid

@606l 1omeun” 1 1h.
(2)
Aruppukottai—Contd.

R. Veeraraj

Arunpandian. B

Virudhunagar:

T. Umaparvathi

Rajeshwaran, M.

Uma Magesh, H

Veera Kesavan, M

Shalik Mohammed

P. Hemeetha Begum

Rajalakshmi, G.

Nagercoil:

R. Antin Nihers

Arthi, S.L.

Kancil Maharifa, M

Paramakudi:

M. Gandhi

Saranya, S.

Uthamapalayam:

C. Muthu Kumar

M. Barjana Rani

Karunya, C.

Vishnu Priya, R.

uglay/

3

649535

199643

481855

139987

301142
565111

208748

140690

551009

559606

518060

119230

117628

161169

170038

190738

193338

207182

217753

FTeaTflBL)  6T600T.

;

LOTSLD

LOMMILD  QUHLLD.

(4)

March 1994

March 2011

March 2003

March 2015

March 2002
March 2001

March 2010

March 2015

March 1996

March 2002

March 2001

March 2011

March 2007

March 2004

March 2009

March 2004

March 2004

March 2009

March 2011

j

Gairelssr
ofleigin,

&)

Gusurflemends
&eval

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
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CElLpib.

(6)

5.5, sTator 002208/6754/2017,

21-09-2017.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
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(2)
Uthamapalayam—Contd.

P. Ameeth Kumar

Surendran, M

Barakkath Nisha, M

M. Pradeep

Naveen, T.

Vana Eswari, M.

FTeaTflBL)  6T600T.

3

149510

210307

210522

143198

146918

199464

LOTSLD
LOMMILD  QUHLLD.

(4)

March 2015

March 2009
March 2009
March 2014
March 2014

March 2007

Gairelssr Slpd  GTEOOTEIQYLD
aflauis. CHSILLD.
(5 (6)

Gueubleneod; .. srevor 002208/6154/2017,

&eoel 21-09-2017.
Do. Do.
Do. Do.
Do. Do.
Do. Do.
Do. Do.

&, Gogmo  eurom,
GleFLsvITsIT,

Wnglvy  LsTaTlG  GSTaySeT  (GuLos  Lommis
Blswer  @lus@mn (Glosy  blemsy),
&G CoHTaSaT BISSSL,
Glesirsmeor—600  006.
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