©
GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU
2017

[Regd. No. TN/CCN/467/2012-14. [R. Dis. No. 197/2009.

[Price : Rs. 2.40 Paise.



# TAMIL NADU GOVERNMENT GAZETTE

**PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY** 

No. 46]

CHENNAI, WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 15, 2017 Aippasi 29, Hevilambi, Thiruvalluvar Aandu–2048

# Part VI—Section 2

Notifications of interest to a section of the public issued by Heads of Departments, etc.

NOTIFICATIONS BY HEADS OF DEPARTMENTS, ETC.

## **CONTENTS**

					Pages.
GOVERNMENT EXAM	INATIONS / ED	DUCATION	NAL OFF	ICERS	
Loss of Certificates					436-439

# NOTIFICATIONS BY HEADS OF DEPARTMENTS, ETC.

## GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS / EDUCATIONAL OFFICERS

## LOSS OF CERTIFICATES

It is hereby notified that the Original Higher Secondary Certificates / Matriculation Certificates / Diploma Certificates / School Certificates of the following pupils are reported to have been lost beyond recovery. Necessary steps are being taken to issue the duplicate of the said Certificates. If the Originals were to be found by anybody, they should be treated as invalid and sent to the Secretary, Board of Higher Secondary Examination / Directorate of Government Examinations, Chennai-6 Director of Technical Education, Chennai-25 / Inspector / Inspectress of Matriculation and Anglo-Indian Schools as the case may be for cancellation:—

சி.என்.சி. எண்	மாணவர்/மாணவி பெயர், பள்ளியின் பெயர் மற்றும் கல்வி மாவட்டம்.	பதிவு/ சான்றிதழ் எண்.	மாதம் மற்றும் வருடம்.	தோ்வின் விவரம் <b>.</b>	கடித எண்ணும் தேதியும்.
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)
No. VI(2	)/180/2017.				
	Private:				
1.	A. Kartiravan	901947 909908 915747 927292 923046	March 2010 September 2010 September 2011 March 2012 March 2013	மேல்நிலைக் கல்வி	ந.க. எண் 002208/எச்4/2017, 21–09–2017.
2.	Vimala Devi, R.	901679	March 2015	Do.	Do.
	Inspector of Matricualtion S	School			
3.	Amirtha, V.	145460	March 2012	Do.	Do.
	Cheranmadevi:				
4.	A. Muthubalagan	516032	March 1997	Do.	Do.
	Kovilpatti:				
5.	Jeevana Priya Dharshini, S.	071276	March 2016	Do.	Do.
6.	Venkatachalapathi, G.	615741	March 1987	Do.	Do.
7.	Veeramani @ Prakash, M	075071	March 2014	Do.	Do.
	Tuticorin:				
8.	M. Muthukarthick	166507	March 2011	Do.	Do.
9.	A. Nalina Jesulin	632464	March 1993	Do.	Do.
	Kuzhithurai:				
10.	Ananthi, D	111491	March 2012	Do.	Do.

சி.என்.சி. எண்	மாணவர்/மாணவி பெயர், பள்ளியின் பெயர் மற்றும் கல்வி மாவட்டம்.	பதிவு/ சான்றிதழ் எண்.	மாதம் மற்றும் வருடம் <b>.</b>	தோவின் விவரம்.	கடித எண்ணும் தேதியும் <b>.</b>
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)
	Kuzhithurai—Contd.				
11.	R. Jeyanthi	505224	March 1995	மேல்நிலைக் கல்வி	ந.க. எண் 002208/எச்4/2017, 21–09–2017.
12.	N. Shibu	906971	March 2001	Do.	Do.
13.	R.P. Bemil Daniel	505983	March 1996	Do.	Do.
14.	V.V. Vinesh Ram	508481	March 2002	Do.	Do.
15.	N. Anil Kumar	505160	March 1996	Do.	Do.
16.	Prasad Kumar, V.	110978	March 2012	Do.	Do.
17.	Shyni Praseeda, S.	412016	March 2003	Do.	Do.
18.	Rufa Ahamed, H.	112468	March 2010	Do.	Do.
19.	Nirmala Justin Mary V.	810412	March 1990	Do.	Do.
20.	Joseph Shali, R.	113350 } 203379 }	March 2004	Do.	Do.
21.	G. JayaKumar	510181	March 1998	Do.	Do.
	Thuckalay:				
22.	Raja Prema, R.	603119	March 1994	Do.	Do.
23.	Jeralbin Libini, P	105462	March 2010	Do.	Do.
24.	Ramapriya, R.	014160	March 2013	Do.	Do.
25.	Stalin Prabhu, P.	105875	March 2010	Do.	Do.
26.	Anish, A.M.	011583	March 2015	Do.	Do.
27.	Rathika, K.	104253	March 2009	Do.	Do.
28.	S.Sowdhamini	600404	March 1993	Do.	Do.
	Aruppukottai:				
29.	E.Muralitharan	545994	March 1997	Do.	Do.

சி.என்.சி. எண்	மாணவர்/மாணவி பெயர், பள்ளியின் பெயர் மற்றும் கல்வி மாவட்டம்.	பதிவு/ சான்றிதழ் எண்.	மாதம் மற்றும் வருடம் <b>.</b>	தேர்வின் விவரம்.	கடித எண்ணும் தேதியும் <b>.</b>
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)
	Aruppukottai—Contd.				
30.	R. Veeraraj	649535	March 1994	மேல்நிலைக் கல்வி	ந.க. எண் 002208/எச்4/2017, 21–09–2017.
31.	Arunpandian. B	199643	March 2011	Do.	Do.
	Virudhunagar:				
32.	T. Umaparvathi	481855	March 2003	Do.	Do.
33.	Rajeshwaran, M.	139987	March 2015	Do.	Do.
34.	Uma Magesh, H	301142 565111	March 2002 \\ March 2001 \	Do.	Do.
35.	Veera Kesavan, M	208748	March 2010	Do.	Do.
36.	Shalik Mohammed	140690	March 2015	Do.	Do.
37.	P. Hemeetha Begum	551009	March 1996	Do.	Do.
38.	Rajalakshmi, G.	559606	March 2002	Do.	Do.
	Nagercoil:				
39.	R. Antin Nihers	518060	March 2001	Do.	Do.
40.	Arthi, S.L.	119230	March 2011	Do.	Do.
41.	Kancil Maharifa, M	117628	March 2007	Do.	Do.
	Paramakudi:				
42.	M. Gandhi	161169	March 2004	Do.	Do.
43.	Saranya, S.	170038	March 2009	Do.	Do.
	Uthamapalayam:				
44.	C. Muthu Kumar	190738	March 2004	Do.	Do.
45.	M. Barjana Rani	193338	March 2004	Do.	Do.
46.	Karunya, C.	207182	March 2009	Do.	Do.
47.	Vishnu Priya, R.	217753	March 2011	Do.	Do.

சி.என்.சி. எண்	மாணவர்/மாணவி பெயர், பள்ளியின் பெயர் மற்றும் கல்வி மாவட்டம்.	பதிவு/ சான்றிதழ் எண்.	மாதம் மற்றும் வருடம்.	தோ்வின் விவரம்.	கடித எண்ணும் தேதியும்.
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)
	Uthamapalayam—Contd.				
48.	P. Ameeth Kumar	149510	March 2015	மேல்நிலைக் கல்வி	ந.க. எண் 002208/எச்4/2017, 21–09–2017.
49.	Surendran, M	210307	March 2009	Do.	Do.
50.	Barakkath Nisha, M	210522	March 2009	Do.	Do.
51.	M. Pradeep	143198	March 2014	Do.	Do.
52.	Naveen, T.	146918	March 2014	Do.	Do.
53.	Vana Eswari, M.	199464	March 2007	Do.	Do.

**சா. சேதுராம வர்மா,** செயலாளர், மாநிலப் பள்ளித் தேர்வுகள் குழுமம் மற்றும் இணை இயக்குநர் (மேல் நிலை), அரசுத் தேர்வுகள் இயக்ககம், சென்னை –600 006.